

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	392-2021	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Communica	ation		Status:	Filed	
File created:	5/18/2021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/24/2021			Final action:	5/24/2021	
Enactment date	:			Enactment #:		
Effective date:						
Effective date: Title:				nara, Executive C City of Cleveland.	commissioner of Public Safe	ty - Operations,
					commissioner of Public Safe	ty - Operations,
Title:					Commissioner of Public Safe	ty - Operations,
Title: Sponsors:					Commissioner of Public Safe	ty - Operations,
Title: Sponsors: Indexes:	Departmen	t of Public Safe	ety, C	City of Cleveland.	commissioner of Public Safe e for Mary McNamara, Exec	
Title: Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Departmen	t of Public Safe	ety, C	City of Cleveland.	e for Mary McNamara, Exec	